No. T23009



City of Marshall, Minnesota

~ L I C E N S E TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO IYS Ventures LLC to sell cigarettes and cigarette papers and wrappers at 304 E. College Dr.

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state for the term of Twelve Months.

Beginning with the 1st day of January 2023, subject to the laws of the

State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall

pertaining thereto.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **December 13, 2022**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

By___

Mayor

(Seal)

No. T23010



City of Marshall, Minnesota

~ L I C E N S E TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **AgPlus Cooperative** to sell cigarettes and cigarette papers and wrappers at **1100 E. Main St.**

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state for the term of Twelve Months.

Beginning with the 1st day of January 2023, subject to the laws of the

State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall

pertaining thereto.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **December 13, 2022**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

By___

Mayor

(Seal)

No. T23011



City of Marshall, Minnesota

~ L I C E N S E TO SELL CIGARETTES AT RETAIL ~

State of Minnesota County of Lyon City of Marshall

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO **AgPlus Cooperative** to sell cigarettes and cigarette papers and wrappers at **401 Country Club Dr.**

in the CITY OF MARSHALL in said county and state for the term of Twelve Months.

Beginning with the 1st day of January 2023, subject to the laws of the

State of Minnesota and the ordinances and regulations of said City of Marshall

pertaining thereto.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL Marshall, Minnesota, **December 13, 2022**

Attest:

THE COMMON COUNCIL of the CITY OF MARSHALL

City Clerk

By___

Mayor

(Seal)